1" Impact Wrench

INNOVATIVE DESIGN FROM RACINE RAILROAD PRODUCTS

Model 910088

Aluminum

10 GPM @ 2000 psi
38 LPM @ 138 bar

Frame Type
Circuit

Motor Hydraulic

14.25 in.

LSlER) 36.19 cm

7 in.
17.78 cm

8.75 in.
22.25 cm

Width

Height

26 Ibs

Weight 11.79 kg

Optional stand-up handle available.

Powerful and Efficient

The Hydraulic I” Impact Wrench utilizes an efficient hydraulic motor and heavy-duty dual impact mechanism to
produce 2,800 ft-Ibs of torque.

Operator Comfort

Cushion grips maintain low torque and low vibration transfer toward the operator. Heat transfer is lessened with
remote handholds. Offers a unique front swing handle for vertical or horizontal operation.

Easy Serviceability

Maintenance is easy with the standard grease fitting for lubrication of the impact mechanism without removing the
impact assembly.

For a complete list of specifications and machine options available, contact Racine Railroad Products, Inc. at:
Tel (262) 637-9681 « Fax (262) 637-9069  email: custserv@racinerailroad.com
1955 Norwood Court ¢ Mount Pleasant, Wisconsin 53403
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