

I" Impact Wrench



INNOVATIVE DESIGN FROM RACINE RAILROAD PRODUCTS



Model 910088	
Frame Type	Aluminum
Circuit	10 GPM @ 2000 psi 38 LPM @ 138 bar
Motor	Hydraulic
Length	14.25 in. 36.19 cm
Width	7 in. 17.78 cm
Height	8.75 in. 22.25 cm
Weight	26 lbs 11.79 kg
Optional stand-up	handle available.

Powerful and Efficient

The Hydraulic I" Impact Wrench utilizes an efficient hydraulic motor and heavy-duty dual impact mechanism to produce 2,800 ft-lbs of torque.

Operator Comfort

Cushion grips maintain low torque and low vibration transfer toward the operator. Heat transfer is lessened with remote handholds. Offers a unique front swing handle for vertical or horizontal operation.

Easy Serviceability

Maintenance is easy with the standard grease fitting for lubrication of the impact mechanism without removing the impact assembly.

For a complete list of specifications and machine options available, contact Racine Railroad Products, Inc. at: Tel (262) 637-9681 • Fax (262) 637-9069 • email: custserv@racinerailroad.com
1955 Norwood Court • Mount Pleasant, Wisconsin 53403



